Skills and Drills

Summer 2009

Session I: June 29 - July 23
(Registration June 16 — July 6)

Session Il: July 27 — August 20
(Registration July 7 — August 1)

10 & Under

Monday-Thursday 5:45-6:45pm
11 & Over

Monday-Thursday 6:45-7:45pm

PROGRAM FEES Full Faci

1 x Per Week
2 x Per Week

3 x Per Week
4 x Per Week
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PRINCETON FAMILY

Vv

Seminary-West Windsor

Seminary-West Windsor

lity Member Program Member
$55 $80

$100
$145
$190

$140
$200
$260
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